December 8, 1928

REFINED GERMAN GIRL, GOOD
plain cook, experienced in upstairs work
& serving. Address Talk A-220.

60T N40-1tp

WANTED WASHING

0 T AKX B
home; will call for and deliver. Ref.
Ph. Wilmette 1391, 60T38-3tp

—_— —

POSITION WANTED BY GEHMATE’
girl as mother’'s helper.
Ph. Kenilworth 392, 60LLTN11-1te

EXP. LAUNDRESS WANTS WORK
Mon. and Tues, Reliable, Tel.
Drexel 5660, 60L.T11-1tp

WTD. WASHING AND IRONING TO

take home; will call for and deliver.
Ph. Wilmette 3246, 60LTN11-1te

LAUNDRY MONDAYS AND TUES-
days, also dinners. Experienced. Green-
leaf 3318. 60LLTN11-1tp

PRACTICAL: NURSING OR CARE OF
small children. Phone Wilmette 3772.
60LLTN11-1tp

EXP. COL. WOMAN DESIRES DAY
work., Ref. Ph. Kenwood 7959,
60LLTN11-1tp

CLEANING BY DAY OR .  SERVING.
Grace Dahl. Tel. Northbrook 23.

60LTN11-1tc

LAUNDRY AND CLEANING FOR
Wed. and Thurs. or morning's work,
Tel, Univ. 8146. 60LTN11-1tp

EXP. COLORED GIRL FOR GEN.
hswk 2 yrs., ref. Tel. Univ. 10257.
60LTN11-1tp

1ST CLASS LAUNDRESS WITH REF.
for Mon. and Tues. Ph. Univ. 3204-M.
60L/'T11-1tp

REF. §9
60LT11-2tp
FIRST-CLASS COOK WANTS A POSI-

MORNING WORK, 9 TO 12
per wk. Ph. Greenleaf 2378.

tion. A. O, 629 Main St., Wilmette. |

60LTN11-1tp
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61 SIT. WANTED—MALE

COLORED MAN WISHES POSITION
in priv. family as chauffeur and hse-
man. 1Ist class waiter, handy around
the house in every way. N. S. ref. Ph.
Glencoe T73. 61L.TN11-1tp

YOUNG SINGLE MAN, EXPERIENCED
gardener and houseman, wants posi-
tion. Can drive and care for car. Refs.
Tel. Winn. 3229. 61LTN11-1tp

WORK BY THE HOUR OR DAY.
Cleaning woodwork or windows. Serv-
ing and waiting table. Landscape work
a specialty., Tel. Winn. 1657.

61LT11-1tc

EXPERIENCED HOUSE AND WIN-
dow cleaning, basements white washed

or painted; also odd jobs. Ph. Wil-
mette 2088, 61TN40-1te
EXPERIENCED  MAN, FOR GEN.

hswk., cook, butler, chauffer or hseman.
City refs. Tel. Mohawk 3439. Address
1343 N. Wells St,, Chicago. 61TN40-1tp

CHAUFFEUR FOR PRIV. FAMILY, 20
yrs. exp. 6% yrs. last place. Ref. Ph.
Univ. 10116, 61TN40-1tp

ALL: AROUND HOUSEMAN, PUT UP
storm windows, wash cars, waxing
floors. Ph. Univ, 3204-M. 61LT11-1tp

HIGH SCHOOL BOY WANTS WORK
:gfter school and Sat. Ph. Winnetka
79.

HOUSEWORK, PAINTING, WINDOW
washing and also light hauling. Wil-
mette 3039, 61LN11-1tp

62 SIT. WTD.—MALE & FEMALE

EXPERIENCED WHITE CHAUFFEUR,
married, living quarters pfd. Wife will

do hcusework. Highest Winn. refs.
Write Talk A-217. 62LTN11-1tp

EXP. WHITE COUPLE WANT PERM.
position, Tel. Northbrook 39-J.
~ 62TN40-1tp

FOR RENT—ROOMS

FOR RENT—BEAUTIFUL ROOM CON-
venient to transportation.
desired. 1436 Forest Ave.

2487. 66TN40-1tp
NICELY FURN. RM. FOR 1 OR 2: IN
Tower Ct. Bldg.,, H. Wds., Tel. Winn.
2420 or call janitor. 66T33-tfc

FURN. RM. WITH PRIV. LAV. NEAR
transp. Young woman pfd. Tel. Winn.
2791. | 86 T36-tfc

60 SITUATION WANTED—FEMALE |

Newcomer. |

611.TN11-1te |

h

WINNETKA TALK

66 FOR RENT—ROOMS

i3 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

WELL APPOINTED LIGHT HOUSE-
keeping and sleeping room, % block to

all transportation and stores. Phone
Glencoe T770. 66 TN32-tfc

LARGE NICELY FURNISHED RM. 437
Chestnut St., Winnetka. 66T40-1tc

PLEASANT WARM ROOM, 3 BLKS. TO
station., Tel. Winn. 415 . 66T40-tfc

FOR RENT—3 WARM FURNISHED
rms. with priv. baths & kitchenette, for

2 people in nicely located home. Tel.
Winn. 729. 66T40-1tc
LARGE FRONT ROOM. WITH OR
without board, or may be used for
light hskpg. Tel. Winn. 621.
66T40-1te
ROOM FOR RENT. NR. TRANSPORTA-
tion. 879 Oak St. Tel. Winn. 652.
66T40-1tp
FURN. ROOM FOR RENT AT 1073%

Gage St. Tel. Winn. 3161 evenings.
66T40-1tc
LARGE FRONT BEDROOM, TEL.
Winn. 2336. 66T40-1tc
2 NICELY FURN. EMS. WITH BHOT
running water, steam heat; 2 blks. to
station. $3 and $5. Tel. Glen. 1564.
66TN40-1tc
FURNISHED ROOM FOR RENT AT 975
Oak St. Tel. Winn. 2103. 66T40-1tp

ROOM FOR RENT AT 969 ELLM ST. PH.
Winnetka 2399. 66T39-tfe

NICELY FURNISHED ROOM

FOR 1
or 2. 3 blks. from transp. Tel. Winn,
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